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iii, Cooler
iv. Chopper Frequency
b. SetRFL
c. Adjust barometer reading, if needed [}
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e. Print Technician Screen (attached)
Print Calibration Factors (attached)
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Dry Gas Linearity Test )
A, Levela Used
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0.040g/210L Mnf TLMI Lot (52 }0040A2 Fxp 7[1] 2
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. 03002100 Mnf T2 M2 Lot 271 Secr Al Bxp 3/
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a. Inoom_plaef
b, Tnvalid
L. hmfmmmm/
i Acetone-Mnf &udfh Lot 16290 Level 4.0%0 Esp Hlf'rfr?.
1. Simulator Calibretion Dete (2/15/t0 SN_DRY74

i, Tsopropanol- Mnf (rudly Lot JnZ90 Level 8.0%p Exp Hfr‘?“ﬂ
o 1, Simmulstor Calibration Date Fiﬂslzg SN_SPi12%
d. RFI _

Calibrate Styluam/
Verify card Teader is ME/

&ﬁ?&Fw

9, Upload B
10, Reset Options B3

11. Non-Drinking Subject Tost (attached) | | } 1%
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Case: B-100422 By Foster, Charles - 10M 172011

DIAGNOSTIC RECORD

Alpeka Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dmbt: 100422

Date) 10/10/2011
Timer 13:42;57

YERSTONS
meT: 1.01
PIG: 3.03
Hodem: 2.0
Quegtiona: 2.2
TENPERATUREY
Sample Chaiber = 40,7°C PRSSED
Braath Tube = 44,7°C PA3SED
PUMF INFO
. Flow Ratm w 4_966 TL/M . PASSED
DETECTOR INEQ '
FUMP CN BAHAED
PUMP QFF } BABSED
FILTER INFC
Flilter 1 PASSED
Filter 2 PASSED
Filter 3 PASSED
INTERNAL ATANDARD PASSJED

Al

¢
[
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Case; B-100422 By Foster, Charles - 1041172011

Technlclan Screan

DATAMASTER cnti 100422

Dats: 10/10/2011
Time: 2:03 FPM

Temporatures [°C)

Sepple Coll 19,1
Breath Tubme: ©44,4%C
Currant Baromwber 29.4 in
Yolume (Ltz) 1.51
Sotfinga '

Lamp: 1.2 v
Biaa: RO Vv
Cooler: 1.70 ¥
Choppar: 543 Hx
Voltages [V) :

Flosn 1.08 ¥
Datector: -0.063 v
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CALIBRATION FACTORA

Time: 13:45193

Ca = 0.1000
CAL = 1.010043
Bl = 0.0000
b2 = 0.0030
'hj = ﬂ-ﬂﬂﬂﬂ
Xq = 0.0860
a2zl = 1.221242
adl = 0.412262

Dates: 1070372011

0,800
0.0080
0.001¢p
0.q000
0.4500
1.4050
0.300

gt AN L o

Alaakn Departmant of Public Bafety
DATAMASTHER dint: 100422

£m
£m
g
oo

e
O

O
gel
jur
AAAAMAAAN

HEE &

1.200
0.0040
0.0180
7.0040
4.2000
1.300
0.800
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SUBJECT TEST

Alaske Depertmant of Public Safety
DATANASTER dor-: 100422

Date: 10710720711
Time: 14:12:14

SUBJECT NAME:
EEST TEST
LICEMSE #: XMEX

CFERRTOR NAME:
MININTM VOLUME
DEERATOR'S #: XNXY

DEFT /AFENCY:

EXIX
CASE/AEFCRT: XTIEY
TEST TYIFE: TEST

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATTICN
HOMINAL: J.080

TARGET AT 25.43: 0.07H

LOT #: 02511060A3

BEXPTRATTON: 02/01/2013

FEASSED

BLANK THST 0.000
INTERNHAL ETANDARR VARIFIED
EXTERRAL STRMDARD 0.078
BELANK TEST 0.000
SURIECT SAMPLE Q.000
BLANE TEST 0.000
BEXTERNAT, STANDARD 0.076
BLRNE TEST 4.000

Dﬁ\\

14:13
14:13
14:13
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:17%
14:17
14:18
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-asw:; B-T004Z2 By Foster, Charles -
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Casy: B-100422 By Foster; Charies - 10M172011 -—- -

LINEARITY CHECE

Alaska Daperimant of Fublic Safety
DATEMASTRER dmi:=: 100422

Deta: 107102011
Timar 14:21:22

ETRERVIACN MAME:
CHARLES FOSTER
OPERATCR"S #: 7734

TARGET
0.01%
o.03%
g.o07e
v.098
0.15%6
0.294

ELOPE
ns

AVERACE
0.0202
0.0390
0.0782
0.0976
0-1938
G.2E876

= J.97453 €
= 0.959977

C

STDh. DEV.
0-0ao4
q.0000
0.0004
0.0005
0.00C4
0.0005

0.600

0.500

s

(e

Page 6

0.400

0.300

Q.200

2.100

0.000

0.900

0.100

0.200

0.300

0.400

0.500

0. 603




Case: B-100422 By Foster, Charles - 10/ 172011

LINEARITY CHECK:! Controcl Teat 1

Alaaka Department of Public Bafsty
DATPMASTER dmt; 100422

10/10/2011
14:21:24

Datwe:
Timet

EXTERNAL RTANDARD INFORMATION
NEOMRL: 0,020
TARGET AT 25.43; 0.019%

LOT ¢! 02811020A1

RXFIRATION: 02/01/2013

BLANK TEST Q.000
INTERNAL ATAHDARD VERITIED
EXTERNAL HTAHNDARD 0.020
BLANE TEST 0.000
EXTERHAL IJTANTARD 0.0290
BLANK TRIT Q.00d
EXTRRHAL ETRHDARD 9.020
BLANHE TB3T 4,000
EXTPERNAL STANDARD 0.021
ATANK TR3T o.004
BYXTERNAL STANDARD o0.020
BLANK TRST 0.000

Jwe.:a.'ge = 0,0202
Std Dev = 0,.0004

14:22
14:22
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:24
1425
14:286
14:26
14;27
14:27
14:28

0.1.00 [ 1 19:00
0. 080~ ——— 41 oohol (g4 210L] A%
SO L e Flow Rate[L/M) az.00
- 28.00
] 2400
0.0%0 20.00
0,040 16.00 -
a2 12.00
i I\ 8.00
0.010 '[ _______ — 1203
0,400 0
0 [) 10 15 20 z5 3o
0.100 I I §9-99
0. 080 —— Al rohol |4/ 210L) 3500
L I o Flow Rata(L/M) 32.00
L 28.00
B, 050 24.00
poa 20.00
R 16,00
©. 030 12.00
0. 020 8.00
0.0L0 "' _______ — 09
0.000 .00
o 5 0 15 20 25 30
0.100 I ; i
0. 090 ——— Rl cohol |g/210L) T
a.banld === Elow Rate(L/M} 32,00
o.070 28.00
ot 24.00
0,050 =060
0.040 15,00
0.030 15
0.420 7180
0.010 — - 4.00
0. 0go - L
0 5 10 15 20 2% 20
0.100 ] I ik
0,090 }] —— Alachol (g/210L) T
o.oa0ld==""" Flow Rate({L/M) 32.00
0.070 20.00
0.060 J24.00
0.050 20. 00
0. 040 1£.00
0.030 12.00
0.020 600
0.010 f 409
e.oool T __ e
o 5 10 15 20 25 a0
0.100 I I 10-0%
0-0001-{ " x100n01 {g/210L] 500
R Flow Rate!L/M) J32.00
0.070 o
0.060 2400
0.050 20.00
0.040 16.00
0. 030 = [ raaaa
a.osz f,[ﬂ'lfp—ﬂ'ou
0.010-H———1 - 4490
0. 000 0.00
a 3 T 15 20 25 38
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Case: BA0MML2 By Foster, Charles —10M 12041 -

LINERRITY CHECK:

Contro]l Test 2

Alaska Deapartmant of Public Safety
DATAMASTRR, dmb: 100422

Date: 10/10/2011

Time: 14:29:549

EXTERNAL STAMDARD INFCORMATION
NOMIMAL: 0.040

TARGET AT 29.43: 0.039

LOT #1 15210040A2

BXPIFRTION: 07/D1/2012

BLANK TE3T 0. 000
INTARMNAL STAMDARD VARIFIRD
RXTARNAL STANDARD Q.0339
BLANK THAT Q.000
RXTARNAL STANDARD 0.039
BLANK THST G.000
EXTARNAL STANMDARD 0.035
BLANK TEST 0.000
EXTRRHAL 3STRNDARD 0.039
BLANE TE3T 0,004
EETERMAL ZTRNDARD 0,055
BLANE TAST 0.000

Averege = [,0390
Atd Dev = 00,0000

14:31
14,31
14:31
14:32
14:32
14:33
14:33
14,34
14:34
14:35
14:35
14:3E6

0,100 I I 40.00
0.090}{ —— Alaohol (g/2L0L) o
P Flow Rate{L/N} 42,00
0.070 28.00
iy 24.00
0.050 20.00
o (_m_m_ 16.00
0.030 ~12,00
0,020 ! pbhy
0.010 e 4.00
u.uuu.{"" =00

0 5 10 15 20 25 a0
{.108 T | 40.00
0. 090|H —— Alcohnl {g/210L) s
a.oeol " Flow Ratw [L/M] 52,00
0.070 £6.00
0,060 24,00
o, 06D 20.00
u.am# MR
0,030 12.00
0.020 "' 9.00
0.010 ! - b
o.amlt ------- _ 0-00

o 5 10 18 20 G ]
0.100 | I S0eg0
0.090} —— Alachol (¢f210L) e
o.oeold==7"" Flow Rate{L/H) 32,00
0.070 20,00
0. 060 24.00
0.05¢ #0.00
0,040 r.»» {15.00
0.030 12.00
£.020 { 8.00
0,010 — 4.00
e 2 10 15 20 2% 30
0.100 I I iy
0.080H —— Alachol (g/210L) 1 B
5. oaclEE=E Flow Ratei{L/M} 32,00
0.070 28,00
0. 060 24,00
o, 050 £0.00
G 1 16.00
0.030 fj i
- 8.00
0.0L0 ’ 9.00
A i

o 5 10 15 n 25 30
0.100 T I 95
0.0%0H —— Alechol {g/210L) A6
Y B e Flow Rate{L/M} 32.00

. 0.070 28.00
i 2d.00
0. 050 20.00
0.040— 16.00
©. 030 12.00
0. 020 [ ‘gm.’ 6.00
0.010 L — lﬂm—-/-—han
u.uu-uf 0.00 .

0 5 10 15 20 25 o
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Case; B-100422 By Fostér, Charles - 1041112011 ~

LINEARITY CHECK: Controcl Test 3

pete: 10/10/2011
© Time: 14:35:21

NOMINALD 0O.080

LoT #1 0251108023

BLANK TEAT
INTERNAT STANDARD
EXTERNAT STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAT ETANDARD
BLANK, TERT
EXTERNAL ATANDARD
BLANK . TEAT
BXTERNAL HTANDARD
BLANK TEHT
AKTERKAL STANDARD
BLANEK, TEST

Avearage = {,07082
Btd Dev = 0.0004

TARGET AT 29.43) 0,078

REPIRATION: 02/01/2013

Alaska Department of Pubklic Safety
DATAMRATER dmt: 100422

FXTREHAL ATANDARD INFORMATICN

L.ooo
VERIFIRD
a.o7e
0.0a0
g.078
0,000
0,079
0,000
0.078
0.000
0.074
o.000

14:39
14:3%
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:41
14;42
14:43
14743
14:44
1444
14:45

. 200 I ] e
0. 180~ —— Aloohol {g/210L) Hy
T I e Flow Rete|L/M} 52.00
G 28.00
i 24.00
07100 20.00
b it 16.00
Grial ff-= 12,90
0.040 8.00
el 'llq.“----—--» 1.00
0. 000 200
o 5 10 15 20 25 a0
0. 200 I ; 40,08
0.100[] —— Alashol {g/2L0L} 35,00
A N s Flow Rata [L/M) 32,00
0,140 et
0,150 £4:00
0.100 o
e 16.00
0,050 J2s0a
o bio | 8.00
il I ™ 4,00
i.'n.f.:r:u:u.n*L 9-0a
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
0.200 ; | i
a.180H Aleohol (g/210L) jpaso0
e M e Flow Rata{L/M! 5%.00
0.140 2000
0.120 4300
0.100 20.00
0.080 16.00
u.uﬁuT 12.00
0.040 l! 809
0. 0201 4.00
Bione o.00
0 5 10 16 20 25 EL
0,200 ] [ f9:00
0,180H —— alcohol tg/z10L) ockintd
o reokl=== Flow Rata [L/M) ar.00
0.140 20,00
0.120 o400
0.100 £0.100
" 16.00
0. 060 ' 12.00
- ! 8.00
B ] Y 4.00
o.a00ll— 200
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
0. 200 7 T 40,00
0.180/ —— A1ochel (g/210L) 98590
o.160ll- """ Flow Rote|L/M) 3z.00
0.140 e
0.120 2400
0.100 20,00
0. 080 —==—— 16.00
0. 060bf—— q- -%—-u—lz.un
0.040 .l! E;— 8.00
0.020 v — l{' 1590
0.000 0.00
0 B 10 15 20 25 30
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Caswe: B-100422 By Foster,- Chartes 101112011 -

LINEARITY CHECK:

control Teat &

Alaska Dapartment of Public Safety
DATAMAATER dmt: 100422

Date: 1071072011
Time: 14:46:12

EXTERNAL STANDARD TNFORMATICN
NOMIMAL: 0.100

TARGET AT 29.43: 0,098

LOT ¢: O05611100AZ

BXDPTRATION: D3/01/2013

BLAWK TRET 0.000
INTERNAT BTANDARD VERIFIED
EXTERANAT STANDARD 0.098
ELANK TEST 0.ag0
FXTRRMAL STANDARD 0.098
BLERNK TEST J.000
‘| EXTERWAL STANDARRD 0.087
BLANE TRST Q.000
BETERNAT, STANDARD Q.097
BLANE TRET Q.000
EXTERNAL, ATANDARD 0.098
BLANE THAT Q.000

Average = 0,.0976
Btd Dav = u,nuus

14:47
14:47
14:47
1448
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:52
14:53

0. 200 I | 1909
0.180)+ —— Alochol [q/210L) 36.00
| vt Flow Rate |Ls/M) 32.00
a.1d0 2800
0.120 s
0.100 .(_.=-u 20-0a
0.080 16,00
0.060 J 1zZ.50
u,m.j.]! 8.00
8. 020 Hmrm——. . 4.00
0.000 .00
0 B 10 1E 20 25 ao
o.200 I I 1509
0,180} Aloohol (g/f2L0L} a0
0.160M" """ Flow Rats{L/H) 22,00
0.140 28.00
D.120 2e-nd
T — 20.00
0. 080} 16.00
0. 060 "l 1200
0.040 ll i
0.020 'l _______ e 4=90
0.000 %40
o 'y 10 15 20 25 30
T : | 40.00
D, 180 —— Alashol g/ 210L) 32,00
I Flow Rate (L/M} aZ.00
£.140 : 28.00
0.120 24.00
0.100 F:L_ 200
0.084 16.00
0. 080 12.00
0,040 8.00
0, 020 H———sm= 4.00
0.000 940
o B 10 15 20 25 30
0,200 | | 1
0,180 —  Alcahel (g/210L) 36.00
0.160k==== Flow Rata|L/M} az.00
0.140 28.00
0.120 24,00
0,100t e
0.080 1E6.00
0.060 12.00
0.040 H=30
0. 020 frrsemmiiagami s
0.0008 nebl
0 5 10 15 20 25 a0
0. 200 I i 40.00
0.180 Aloohol {g/210LI bbb
e Flow Ratell/M) 32.00
0.140 28.00
D.120 24.00
0.100 -F.==n 20.00
0. 060 -t
0. 060 1'.5‘ Iq;/’ iz-o0
0.040 fﬁi 5
0. Q2D msimes e 4 1,00
0.000 2100
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
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Casw: B-100422 By Foster, Charles - 10M1/2011

LINEARITY CHEECK: Contrnl Test 5

Alaska Dapartment of Pyblic Safety
DATAMASTER dmt: 100422

Dgte: 10/10/2011
Time; 14:54:50

NCMINAL: 0.200

LOT #: 07411200A2

Average = (0,.1938
Etd Dev = 0.0004

TARGET AT 29.43: 0.196

BXPIRATION: 03/01/2013

RETERNAL STANDARD INFCRMATICON

BLANE TERIT 0.000 14,58
INTEFMAL STAMDARD VRRIFIRD 14)5E
EXTEFMAL BTAMDARD 0.1%4 14,56
BLANE, TEAT {.000 14,57
EXTHRMAL STAHDARD D.]194 14,58
BLANE TEST D.0c0 14,59
EXTERMAL STAHMDARD 0.183 14:B9
ELANEK TEST 0.000 15:00
EXTBRNAL STANDARD 2.194 15:00
ELANK. TEST 0.000 15:01
EXTERNAL STAWIARD 0.19s 1501
BLANK TE3T g.000 1502

0,300 T I 40,00
—— Rlovhol [g/210L)
0. 250/ - -~~~ Flow Nate{L/M) 33.33
0.200 e 25,67
0,150 ri 20,00
0.100 13,33
0.080 6.5
0.000 o, 00
o [ T 15 20 28 30
0.350 | I 10.090
— Al ool {0/210L)
0.250H----- Flow Rate[L/M) 33.33
0. 200 — 25.67
1,150 20. 00
0,100 13.33
0. 050 5.57
a.0008 0.00
0 5 10 15 20 25 a0
0. 300 I I 40,00
—— Alachol (g/210L!
0. 260/ -« - - Flow Rate(l/M) 33,33
0.200 _—— 26,57
0_180 2008
0.100 13.33
0. 050 6. 57
o.000¥ _ 0.00
0 5 10 15 20 25 sa
0.300 I I —140. 00
—— Rloohol [q/210L}
0. 260 - ——- Flow Rate|L/M) 33.33
0. 200 — 26,67
0.150 20, 00
0,100 13.33
0. 050 6.57
9,000 0.00
o 5 10 18 20 T3 an
0. 300 I I 40.00
—— Alachol (g/210L}
0.280] -~--- Flow Rata(L/M] 3.3
0.200 s 26,67
0,150 20, 00
0.100 ,"‘,I\,‘. !Eé 13,33
/ 7
0.060 b/iuq 687
o.000f | 0.00
a 5 10 15 20 T 30
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Case: B-100422 By Foster, Charles 10112011

LINERRITY CHECK: Contrcl Tes=t &

— - - ——

Alaska Department of Public Safaty
DATAMASTER dmt: 100422

Dats: 1071072011
Time: 15:03:32

EXTERNAL STANDARD INFORMATION
HOMIMAL: 0.300
- TARGET AT 29.42: 0.294
LOT #: 074113001
EAPIFATION: 03/01/72013

BLANK TEST G.000
INTERNAL STANDARD YERLFLED
EXTERNAL STANDARD G.288
BLANE THST G.000
FETERNAL STANDARD Q.288
BLANK THST Q.000
FETERNAT STANDRRD 0.287
BLANE THST Q.000
METERNAT STANDARD g.288
BLANE THST g.ono
EXTERNAL STANDARD Q.287
BLANE THST g.000

Average = 0,2876
Std Dev = 0.0005

15:04
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:06
15;07
15:07
15,08
15,08
15,08
15:09
15:10

0.400 i T 40.00
0.150/H —— Alochol |g/210L) 35.00
----- Tlow Rate{l/M)
0,300 30.00
6. 250 25,00
0.200 20.00
0,150 15.00
0,100 10.00
0,050 5.00
0,000 0.00
a 5 10 15 20 25 30
0.400 . T 10,00
0. 350 ] —— Alzahol (g/210L) 35, 00
————— Flow Rate(L/M}
6.300 T 0, 00
0,250 fj 25.00
0,200 20.00
6.180 15,00
6,100 10.00
0,050 5.00
o.o00d___ 0.00
0 5 10 16 20 25 30
0,400 | T 40.00
9,350~ —— Alochol (g/2L0L} 35.00
----- Tlow Rate{L/H}
a.300 30.00
0,250 25,00
0.200 20,00
0,150 15.00
0,100 10.00
0,050 5,00
goaof -1 0.00
o 5 10 15 20 25 3
0.400 I i 10,00
0. 350k Alachol {g/210L) 35.00
----- Flow Rate (L/K)
0,300 30.00
0,250 ri 25.00
6,200 20.00
0,150 15.00
0.100 10.00
4.050 5.00
9. 000k 0.00
a 5 10 16 20 25 30
0.400 | T 10.00
0. 350 —— Alochol (g/210L] 15.00
----- Flow Ratei{L/H)
0.300 30.00
0.260 [-' 25.00
0.200 20.00
0.150 Ifi; 18.00
0.100 "’L 6,00
i
6.060 £ 5,00
c.oook | " 0.00
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
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40.00

SUEJECT TEST . H i

Aloohol [g/#10L0] || .
R S B Elblel Flow Rate{L/H) i //....l
Alegka Departmant of Public Safaty :

DATHMASTER dmt: 100422 55.00

Al

Date: 10/11/2011
Time: 08:12:23

SUBJECT HRAME:
TEST TRST .
LICERSR #: DOIX 32.00

COFERATOR HAME :
THOMEPLETE XX
OPERATCR'S §: EXXX

DEET/AGENCY : 29.00
XEEX
(ASE/REPCORT: XEXX
TEST TYPE: TEST

EXTERMAL STANDARD INFOPMATICON .
WOMIMAL: 0.0d0 24.00
TRRSET AT 25.43: 0.078
LOT #: 0251108043

RYPIRATION: 02/01/2013

DTAGHOSTIC CHECK PAESED 08:13

ALANK TRET a.000 08:13 20.00
INTERMAL STANDARD VERTFIED 08:13
EXTERMAL STANDARD 0.078 0d:13
BILAMX TEST g.Q0Q QB:l4
SUBJECT SAMPLE INCOMPLETE QB:16

16.00

12.00

8.00

A @\N._” : : .00

; 0.00

0 10 20 30 10 50 60 70 B0 30 100 1o 120

Case: B-100422 By Foster, Charles « 101112011
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SUBRJECT TEST

...,

Alnaka Departnmert of Publio Infety
DATAMASTEH <mt: 1(14322.

Dete: 10/11/2011
Time: 09:21:2E

SEUETECT HAME:
TEST TEIT
LICERSE #: ZX{X

CPERATOR NAME:
INVALID EWCRIN MOUTH ETCH
OPEFATOR™S #: XXX

LEPT/NENCY :

XX
CAEE/ARPORT: XXX
TEST TYPE: THET

EXTERNAL STANTARD INFORMATION
FoMIMAL: 0.0EG

TAHGET AT 25.43: 0.078

LoT §: 02511080A32

EXPIRATICN: 02/01/2013

. | pInmosTIC cHECE PASSED 08:23

BLAMK TEST 0.000 D&:23
VERIFIAD D&:23

| ExTEmDG sTANmARD 0.078 08:24

Case: B-100422 By Foster, Charles = 104112011

BLANE TEST 0.000 09:23
Davallid O09:25

FRE

Aleshel (gf/210L)
Flow Rate{L/M)

-
ffffff

40.00

23.33

26.E7

Z0.00

13.33

657

10 ’

15

20

23

0.00
n
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] SURJECLT TEST -

Alaske Department of Public Safeby

DATAMASTER dmbt: 100422

Date: 1071172011
Tima: OH:2R:35

SUBTRECT MAME:
TEST TRET
LICENSE #: DX

OFERATOR MAME:

INTERFERENCE ET{H AND ACBTONE
OPERATOR'S #: XOXX

LBET /AGENCT:

oo

CASE/REPORT: XXOE
TEET TYFE: TEST

EXTERMAL STANDARD INFORMATICH
NOMINAL: C©.080
TARGET AT 22.43: 0.078

| LoT #: 02511080A3

EXPTRATTON: 0270172013

DIAGROSTIC CEECK RASSED
ELANE TE3T 0.000
INTERMAL 3TAMDAED VYERIFIBED
| EXTEPMAL STANDAFRD 0.078
RILANE TRST 0.004

(0CF

08:29
0a:29
Qe:30
Q8:30
Ag:31
og:=32

Alcobol |gf 210L)
Flow Rate{L/M])

40.01

Page 15

26.00

32.00

28.00

24.00

20.40

16.00

P

r V..

r Wyl

ir L “—.r
e

(M 4
3
- o

12.00

pean: BRI Dy Fostar, Charleg - 10iiaety = = == = = = = =~

8.00Q

10 20

o

&80



Casw: B-100422 By Foster, Charles - 10/ 112011

SUBJECT TEST

Alaska Departmsnt of Public Zafety
DATAMMTER dmb: 100422

Date: 1051172011
Time: D8:36:58

SUBJECT MAME:
TEST TE3T
LICENSE #: XIXI

ORRERATCR HAME:
INTERTEEENCE ETDOH AND IEA
CEFERATCR'S #: IXNI

DEPT fAEEN:Y:
OEX
CASE/REPOAT: ONK
TEST TYPE: TEST

EXTERNAL STANDARD INECOEMATIOH
WOMIMAL: 0.080

TARGET AT 29.43: 0.076

LOT #: 0OZBE110BCA3

EXPIRATION: 02/01/2013

DIAGRCSTIC CERCK FRES3SED 08:28
ELANE TE3T 0.000 09:33
INTERMAL 2TANDARD VERIFIED 08:38
EXITERNAL JTANMDARD Q.07 08:338
BLANK TEST 08:39
SUBJECT SAMPLE INCE.  08:40

442

Aloohol (g/210L)
Flow Ratm{L/M]

40.00

as.00

2Z2.00

23.00

24.00

20.00

15.00

1z2.490

g.00

0.00

i .

15

20

i
25 -

n

10

45
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Case: B-100422 By Foster, Charles = 10/ 12011

SUBRJECT TE3T

I

Alaska Departmant cof FPublic Safety
DATAMRSTER J4mt: 100432

Date: 1071172011
Time: 08:43:05

SURJRCT HAMR:
TEST TEST
LICENSE #: DX

QPERATOR MAME:
RFL ZxX¥X
GOFERATOR'S #: XXX

LEPT/ACENCY:

oy
C2SE/RRPORT: IDOIX
TEST TIRR: TEST

EXTERNAT STANDARD INFORMATICN
NCMTHAL: O.0EQ

TARSET AT 25.43: 0.078

LoT #: 02511080A2

EXPIFATICM: 02/01/2013

DIAGHOSTTIC CHECK EAISED
BLANK TEST 0.0GD
THTERNAL STANDMRD VERIEIED
EXTERFAL STANDARD 0.078
BLANK THAT 0.000

08:44
08:44
09:44
08:45
0D8:45

Aloobol (gf2L0L)
Elow RateiL/M)

40.0¢C

—F35._00

iy
(b

az.00

28.00

.00

20.00

16.00

E.Q0

Q.00

1d

15

20

25

30
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[:u-: B-100422 By Foster, Charles - 101112011

SUBJECT TEST

f

Alaska Department of Public Safety
DATAMASTER dot: 100422

Data: 10/11/2011
Tima: DS9:&5:46

SUBJECE MAME:
TRST TEST
LICENSE #: XXX¥

CFERATOR NRAME:
CHARLES ETSTER
CFERATOR'S #: 7734

DEPT/AFENCT:
yy
CASE/REPOAT: XXX
TEST TYFE: TRST

EXTERMAL STAMDARD INEORMATION
NMIMRL: 0.080

TARGET AT 29.43: 0.078

LOT #: D2Z5110B0A3

EXPFIRATICN: 0270152013

DIAGHDATIC CEECHK FAEEED
BLANK TER3T d.040
THTEENAT. STARRTDRRD VERTEIELD
EXTERNAL STANDARD 0.07s
BLANK TRIT 0.000
SUAJECT JAMELE 4.000
BLANK TEST a.009
EXTERMAT, STAWNDARD 0.078
BLANE TEST 4.04g

0S: 46
09:46
09:-47
0S5:47
09:4%
09:48
09:49
09:49
09:50

' AMechel {g/210L}
Flowr Rata (1/M]

X

€0.0C

Page 18

%1%

36.00

2z.00

25.00

24 .00

20.00

16.00

1z.00

bl Tl PR N

lllll

g.00

.00

0

20

25

1
30

_. £0

15




Final page for report
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